

MHPU080003142025

SCC No: 178/2025

Quick Heal Technologies Ltd Vs Olive
Ideas Lab Pvt Ltd

ORDER BELOW SUBSTITUTION APPLICATION FILED BY
COMPLAINANT DATED 10.06.2025

Allowed.

Date :- 17/09/2025

(P. S. Apte)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.
(Court No.2), Khadki, Pune.