

MHPU080016482025

PWDVA Appln./51/2025
Mrs Muskan Haris Shaikh Vs Mr
Haris Jahangir Shaikh

ORDER BELOW ADJOURNMENT APPLICATION FILED BY
RESPONDENT

Other side to file say.

Date :- 06/03/2026

(P. S. Apte)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.
(Court No.2), Khadki, Pune.